



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	BISCUIT Nutty 120g Bag (48h) Gail's		
Product Code	F COO09419 BF		
Product Description	NPD03741 F		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Pecan Nuts, Hazelnuts , Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Almonds , Pistachio Nut		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	2649.13	344.387
	Energy (kcal)	633.027	82.2935
	Fat (g)	43.7215	5.6838
	Saturates (g)	15.7097	2.04226
	Carbohydrates(g)	51.4914	6.69388
	Total Sugars (g)	26.1733	3.40252
	Protein (g)	10.8751	1.41377
	Salt (g)	0.04367	0.0056771
	Fibre (g)	3.99032	0.518742
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			